FIELD # 2
2009

EARLY BIRD TOURNAMENT - Bronco 11/12

MAY 21 - 24

THURSDAY
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

FRIDAY
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

SATURDAY
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM

SUNDAY
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

SWBA Mustangs
PS Sun Devils

BW Blue
SWBA Mustangs

PS Sun Devils
Bill Arp
PS Red Sox

#6 Seed
#3 Seed
#2 Seed
#1 Seed
Winner of #1 vs (#3 v #4)

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

PS Red Sox
Fair Play #2

Bill Arp
Fair Play #1

Fair Play #1
Fair Play #2
BW Blue

#7 Seed
#4 Seed
#5 Seed
Winner of #3 vs #4
Winner of #2 vs #5

(Championship Game)

TEAMS:

SWBA Mustangs

PS Sun Devils

PS Red Sox

BW Blue

Fair Play #1 - Smith
Fair Play #2 - Lindsay
Bill Arp All-Stars



