FIELD # 2

2009

EARLY BIRD TOURNAMENT - Bronco 11/12

MAY 21 - 24

THURSDAY

6:00 PM	SWBA Mustangs	vs. PS Red Sox
8:00 PM	PS Sun Devils	vs. Fair Play #2

FRIDAY

6:00 PM	BW Blue	vs. Bill Arp
8:00 PM	SWBA Mustangs	vs. Fair Play #1

SATURDAY

10:00 AM	PS Sun Devils	vs. Fair Play #1
12:00 PM	Bill Arp	vs. Fair Play #2
2:00 PM	PS Red Sox	vs. BW Blue

SUNDAY

10:00 AM	#6 Seed	vs. #7 Seed	
12:00 PM	#3 Seed	vs. #4 Seed	
2:00 PM	#2 Seed	vs. #5 Seed	
4:00 PM	#1 Seed	vs. Winner of #3 vs #4	
6:00 PM	Winner of #1 vs (#3 v #4)	vs. Winner of #2 vs #5	
	(Championship Game)		

TEAMS: SWBA Mustangs PS Sun Devils PS Red Sox BW Blue

Fair Play #1 - Smith Fair Play #2 - Lindsay

Bill Arp All-Stars